

LAFFEY REAL ESTATE RECOGNIZES Port Washington Realtor CHARLES PEREZ

Newest Recipient of the 20 Under 40 Young Professionals Award

GREENVALE, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, June 14, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Laffey Real Estate is pleased to recognize Charles Perez as a 2017 recipient of the Young Professionals Network 20 Under 40 Honoree. The criterion for submission was based on dedication to career and community for Realtors under 40 years of age. In deciding on the award winners, the committee was tasked with closely reviewing each nominee based on their excellence in the areas of sales, leadership and community involvement and a demonstrated ingenuity, creativity, and leadership in their careers.



Pictured: Bettie Meinel, Charles Perez, Mark T Laffey

Charles' path to recognition is an inspiration to other young professionals. The tenacity and calm assertive demeanor he possesses are significant assets as is evidenced by Charles' rise to the top ranks of recognition after only two years in the business.

"

Charles is the gold standard in new agent success stories. He works hard, knows this business, is always prepared and really enjoys what he is doing. It is that obvious. We are really proud of him."

Kathleen Christie/Laffey Real

Kathleen Christie/Laffey Real Estate Branch Manager Port Washington In 2016, Charles was awarded the prestigious Laffey Real Estate Shining Star Award. This annual honor is given to the Realtor who has performed at the top of their game on a consistent basis and is on a trajectory to excel. The concept of 'promise and deliver' is not foreign to Mr. Perez. The 'go anywhere attitude' for a listing motto is part of the reason he is successful. As he closes on his first 24 months in the industry, the referrals are starting to self-generate. Year to date, Charles is on a path to double his business over the prior year.

"Charles is the gold standard in new agent success stories",

explained Port Washington Branch Manager, Kathleen Christie. "He works hard, knows this business, is always prepared and really enjoys what he is doing. It is that obvious. We are really proud of him and this wonderful acknowledgement."

Laffey Real Estate also wants to congratulate and acknowledge the other nineteen award winners from around the area. "Charles has been on an upward trajectory since he began his real estate

career with us. Clearly he is in excellent company. We look forward to watching the careers of these talented and dedicated Realtors for years to come," explained Broker/Owner Mark T. Laffey.

About Laffey Real Estate

Laffey Real Estate is one of the largest privately held independent family-owned residential real estate firms on Long Island with a network of over 400 agents in 13 offices throughout Nassau, Western Suffolk and Queens Counties. Their global partnership with Leading Real Estate Companies of the World and Luxury Portfolio, extends their reach to more than 50 countries worldwide. The firm is a full-service provider offering expertise in sales, rentals, relocation, mortgage, developments and title insurance to the marketplace. The cutting-edge technology supporting field agents, premium brand identity and industry-leading tools embody best in class standards. Consumers trust in the Laffey Real Estate name to provide tools and resources that help navigate the process of buying and selling residential real estate in any economic environment. Consistently ranked in the top 10% of the brokers locally and as a Top 500 Broker in the US based on the 2016 Real Trends reports, Laffey Real Estate has an exceptional record of success.

Media Contact: Cathy M. Poturny Laffey Real Estate 516.626.1500 x390 cpoturny@laffeyre.com

Cathy M Poturny Laffey Real Estate 5166261500 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.